

Aptitive Selected as a Leading Google Cloud Platform Partner

Clutch, an innovative research company that unites buyers and sellers, has selected Aptitive a leading partner for The Google Cloud Platform

CHICAGO, ILLINOIS, UNITED STATES, April 26, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Aptitive, an elite professional services firm for everything data, was selected as a leading Google Cloud Platform Partner of 2017. Clutch, a trusted resource that identifies top talent based on a variety of quantitative and qualitative factors, recognized Aptitive based on their experience, market presence and the ability to deliver quality solutions to clients. Reviews of Aptitive and more information can be found here.

"From training my team on all things Google Cloud to initiating the Google Cloud Platform User Group of Chicago, we have made cloud services the focal point of our business. Google Cloud Platform is an exciting and innovative offering that we see as perfect fit for our customer's data and application projects" - Fred Bliss, CTO of Aptitive



Aptitive helps businesses navigate the often changing world of cloud services and brings their expertise to clarify, advise, develop and deliver on all things data.

About Aptitive

Aptitive is an IT consulting firm with solutions focusing on the management, design, and development of data-centric projects. Derived from the words aptitude and innovative, Aptitive believes high aptitude consultants bring innovative solutions to empower companies with technology and solve business problems. Headquartered in Chicago, IL, more information on Aptitive can be found at www.aptitive.com.

About Clutch

A B2B research firm in the heart of Washington, DC, Clutch connects you with the agencies and software solutions that can help you enhance your business and meet your goals. Our methodology maps agencies and software solutions based on consumer reviews, the type of services offered, and quality of work.

If you would like more information about this topic, please contact Arben Pema at 773.458.3009 or email at ben.pema@aptitive.com.

Arben Pema Aptitive 7734583009 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.